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Preference for Al, New Employee,
or Least Expensive Option

If you needed to add a new resource to your business, and either
a person or Al software could perform the task equally with no
measurable difference between the two, would you prefer to
hire a new employee or purchase Al software?

| would prefer the least
expensive option.

| would prefer to hire a
new employee.

+ 3 60/ | would prefer to
. 0 purchase Al software.

©2024 Thryy, Inc. All rights reserved.



thA‘ Small Business Al Report:
fyv Trends, Challenges & Opportunities

Likely to Occur if Al is Adopted

Do you think any of the following are likely if you adopted
Al software?

It will give my business the advantage of operating like a larger business

11% 51% 38%

It might make my business feel more impersonal to my customers

17% 53%

It could have unintended consequences

11% 58%

Offload repetitive tasks

b% 22% 73%

Gives me personal time back

6% 27% 67%

Help with resource constraints

6% 36% 58%

Makes my business less reliant on employees*

32% 31% 37%

B Yes [ Maybe [l No

*Agree/Disagree Scale Used
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Projected Savings: Time
Al Users Only

34%
26%
On average, how
. 21%
much time do you
think Al will save
your business per 10%
month? 4% 4%
<10hours 11to20 21to40 41to60 61to80 80+ hours
hours hours hours hours
How are you using the time
that Al saves your business?
52%
46% 46% 45%
33%
31%
21%
I
Improving Attracting Developing Developing On back-office Spendingit Spending it Other
current new ideas to marketingor  activities with with
processes customers  expand my othercontent customers  employees

business
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Projected Savings: Costs
Al Users Only

30%
27%
20%
On average, how ’
much money do you
think Al will save 1%
your business per 7% 6%
e i m
<$500 $500to S$1kto $2kto  $3kto $5k/ per
$1k $2k $3k $5k mo
How are you using the money that
Al saves your business?
0
54% 52% S1%
41%
29% )
28% 26%
Adding to profit Adding Additional Adding Improving or Paying down Hiring more
products, marketingand technology or adding debt employees
inventory, or advertising software locations,
additional vehicles, or
services equipment
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Impact of Not Adopting Al

How much do you agree or disagree with these statements
about adopting Al into your business?

| feel like | am becoming | would like to see how Al
less competitive the impacts other small businesses
longer | wait to adopt Al before adopting it myself.

Less competitive See how it impacts others

B Agree

. Neither agree nor disagree

. Disagree
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Reasons for Not Adopting Al

Why are you not planning to use Al in your
business? Select all that apply.

46%  45%

33%
24%
21%
14% 139
8%
4% 4% 6%
m m " W

Idon't Idon't Idon't Too small Al is too Idon't Concerned Idon't Idon'ttrust Retiring/ |have not Other
need Al trust Al what | to benefit newright understand about know technology Closing/  had time
would use now Al expense whereto ingeneral Selling to add Al
Al for begin yet
Do Not Trust Al Do Not Know Where to Begin

39%
61%

H Younger than 50 years H 50 yearsorolder H Younger than 50 years 50 yearsorolder

48% 52%
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thryv

Small businesses runs
better on Thryv.

Visit thryv.com to learn more.




